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Middle School Volleyball (Girls)
Fall 2023-2024

Day Date Opponent Place Depart Time

Thursday Sep. 07 Thunder Bay Junior High
School

Cheboygan  5:00PM

Saturday Sep. 09 @ TBA (Sault Tournament) TBA  9:00AM
Tuesday Sep. 12 @ Sault Area Middle

School
Sault Area Middle School  5:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 19 St. Ignace MS Cheboygan  5:00PM
Thursday Sep. 21 Sault Area Middle School Cheboygan  5:00PM
Saturday Sep. 23 @ TBA (Boyne City

Tournament)
TBA  8:30PM

Monday Sep. 25 Ogemaw Heights High
School

Cheboygan  5:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 27 @ Pellston Public Schools
(Both @ 5:00)

Pellston Public Schools  5:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 03 @ TBA (SAC Tournament -
7th @ Sault)

TBA  5:00PM

Tuesday Oct. 03 TBA (SAC Tournament - 8th
Home)

Cheboygan  5:00PM

Thursday Oct. 05 @ Rudyard High School Rudyard High School  5:00PM
Saturday Oct. 07 @ Ogemaw Heights High

School (Games played @
the HS)

Ogemaw Heights High
School

 11:00AM

Saturday Oct. 14 @ TBA (Cadillac Quad - 7th
@ Mackinaw Trail MS, 8th
@ HS)

TBA  10:00AM
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